

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 90488152

---

Data publicarii	04.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 516,13 RON - 516,13 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 320L LDPE 4 16.81 67.23 2 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 4 4.20 16.81 3 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 5 5.04 25.21 4 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 10.92 43.70 5 DEO PONS WC 200 ML buc 4 15.13 60.50 6 MANUSI LATEX Cut 1 33.61 33.61 7 CILIT BANG 750ML buc 2 15.13 30.25 8 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 2 25.21 50.42 9 FARAS+COADA buc 1 10.08 10.08 10 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 4 1.51 6.05 11 ODORIZANT WC SANO BON 55 GR buc 2 10.08 20.17 12 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 1 10.92 10.92 13 DOVE SAPUN LICHID 250 ML buc 1 8.40 8.40 14 PROSOP ROLA buc 1 16.81 16.81 15 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500ML buc 1 10.08 10.08 16 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 1 5.04 5.04 17 COS GUNOI PVC buc 3 33.61 100.84

---